LAND

VAN AALST HOFSTADE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

LANGBEEN GEORGES
LANGBEEN GEORGES

VAN G JSEGHEM & ZOON
VAGENENDE DANNY

VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
LANGBEEN GEORGES

DR. VAN DEN BULCKE THE
DR. VAN DEN BULCKE THE
BAUWENS HERVE

VAN VOSSCLE W LFRI ED
LANGBEEN GEORGES

VAN VOSSCLE W LFRI ED
NI JS M CHEL

NI'JS M CHEL

VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
BAUVENS HERVE
VAGENENDE DANNY

VAN CEULEBRCECK DANI E
DRI EGHE ETI ENNE

NIJS M CHEL

COPPENS Pl ERRE
VAGENENDE DANNY
LANGBEEN GEORGES
BAUWENS HERVE

GOVAERT PAUL
CALLEBAUT FRANCO S
LANGBEEN GEORGES
BAUVENS HERVE
LANGBEEN GEORGES

NI JS M CHEL

DAl Xl LE- DEBRUXELLES
CALLEBAUT FRANCO S
VAN VOSSCLE W LFRI ED
VACGENENDE DANNY
VAGENENDE DANNY
VAGENENDE DANNY

VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
VAN VOSSCLE W LFRI ED
VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
LANGBEEN GEORGES

VAN CEULEBRCECK DANI E
BAUVENS HERVE

VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
DE ROUCK ALI DOR

VAN CEULEBRCECK DANI E
VAN G JSEGHEM & ZOON
DR. VAN DEN BULCKE THE
CALLEBAUT FRANCO S
VAN CEULEBRCECK DANI E
VAGENENDE DANNY

VAN VOSSOLE W LFRI ED
BAUWVENS HERVE

VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VAN CEULEBRCECK DANI E
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
VAN VOSSOLE W LFRI ED
BAUWVENS HERVE
LANGBEEN GEORGES

VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
CALLEBAUT FRANCO S
BLONDEEL JCER

VAN VOSSOLE W LFRI ED
LI MPENS LUC

BAUWENS HERVE

DAl Xl LE- DEBRUXELLES
VAN DEN BULCKE GUI DO
LANGBEEN GEORGES
BAUVENS HERVE

D HONDT FREDDY

20 216 Qude

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
WETTERE 28 3 1103354
VWETTERE 28 22 2
SCHOONA 6 6 1104884
SCHELLE 12 8 1104928
BALEGEM 24 1 1092948
WETTERE 28 24 3
BURST 11 3 1094947
BURST 11 6 2
VLI ERZE 22 1 1097732
BUGGENH 10 2 1110514
VWETTERE 28 6 4
BUGGENH 10 6 2
H LLEGE 5 5 1092599
H LLEGE 5 4 2
BALEGEM 24 3 2
VLI ERZE 22 17 2
SCHELLE 12 6 2
BALEGEM 11 3 1092370
SCHELLE 2 2 1103933
H LLEGE 5 3 3
MOORSEL 3 1 1100782
SCHELLE 12 1 3
VWETTERE 28 21 5
VLI ERZE 22 4 3
SCHOONA 3 3 1104690
MELDERT 8 5 1102100
VWETTERE 28 9 6
VLI ERZE 22 9 4
VWETTERE 28 16 7
HLLEGE 5 2 4
WCHELE 4 2 1105207
MELDERT 8 1 2
BUGGENH 10 4 3
SCHELLE 12 2 4
SCHELLE 12 4 5
SCHELLE 12 11 6
BALEGEM 24 8 3
LEDE 1 1 1102049
BUGGENH 10 1 4
ERPE-ME 5 5 1099131
ERPE-ME 5 3 2
WETTERE 28 7 8
BALEGEM 11 10 2
VLI ERZE 22 21 5
BALEGEM 24 6 4
ST-LIEV 3 3 1093509
BALEGEM 11 4 3
SCHOONA 6 2 2
BURST 11 11 3
MELDERT 8 2 3
BALEGEM 11 6 4
SCHELLE 12 5 7
BUGGENH 10 7 5
VLI ERZE 22 13 6
BALEGEM 24 18 5
BALEGEM 24 21 6
BALEGEM 11 9 5
BALEGEM 24 20 7
BUGGENH 10 5 6
VLI ERZE 22 2 7
VWETTERE 28 1 9
ERPE-ME 5 2 3
MELDERT 8 3 4
LEDE 4 1 1100125
BUGGENH 10 8 7
HAALTER 3 1 1093863
VLI ERZE 22 6 8
WCHELE 4 4 2
BALEGEM 24 12 8
VETTERE 28 11 10
VLI ERZE 22 22 9

OVERMER 2 2 1108954

Ri ng
Bague

417098916
400366618
412157017
400829718
410129915
402904618
403850215
422173817
422251117
429486113
402904518
402416618
407194318
407193418
512068412
422258517
421996117
428415713
413344417
407194718
426482015
400826118
400367418
424572716
412260917
423245017
402904318
425020215
400365418
420902217
402852918
423243717
402417118
418659116
428187314
400827318
410123415
418815816
429487713
426316913
423851715
424229514
428412413
422252817
410132515
431419912
426042916
416206716
422178817
402885218
428412313
402938718
414840017
425030815
403340617
427222815
427327414
410126615
414795714
422251217
412265917
426414414
402884318
421836613
402412818
401086018
404879916
423260817
403352117
412266817
422256117
405194915

Snel h.
Vit esse



